



Lyon
Contract Bid Abstract

Contract No.: 20151
Project No.: 15-51, 2015 FOB, SAP 042-605-034, SAP 042-607-029, SAP 042-613-024
Bid Opening:

Project 15:51 - Bituminous Paving of County Road 51 (Twin Lakes Park)												
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Duininck, Inc.		Central Specialties INC		McLaughlin & Schulz, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,605.00	\$29,605.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
2	2051.501 MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
3	2112.501 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	ROAD STA	35	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$442.70	\$15,494.50	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$225.00	\$7,875.00	
4	2221.501 SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	900	\$16.00	\$14,400.00	\$13.72	\$12,348.00	\$18.00	\$16,200.00	\$14.50	\$13,050.00	
5	2232.501 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	SQ YD	160	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.91	\$305.60	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$6.00	\$960.00	
6	2360.501 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3.C)	TON	2425	\$60.00	\$145,500.00	\$56.70	\$137,497.50	\$64.22	\$155,733.50	\$64.00	\$155,200.00	
7	2563.501 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
8	2582.502 6" SOLID LINE WHITE-PAINT	LIN FT	30000	\$0.09	\$2,700.00	\$0.08	\$2,400.00	\$0.08	\$2,400.00	\$0.09	\$2,700.00	
9	2582.502 24" STOP LINE WHITE-PAINT	LIN FT	24	\$12.00	\$288.00	\$3.84	\$92.16	\$3.84	\$92.16	\$4.00	\$96.00	
10	2582.502 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-PAINT	LIN FT	26000	\$0.07	\$1,820.00	\$0.06	\$1,560.00	\$0.06	\$1,560.00	\$0.06	\$1,560.00	
Totals for Project 15:51					\$190,908.00		\$200,303.76		\$194,786.66		\$187,442.00	
% of Estimate for Project 15:51							4.92%		2.03%		-1.82%	
Project 2015 FOB - FOB and PAVEMENT LAYING												
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Duininck, Inc.		Central Specialties INC		McLaughlin & Schulz, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2360.501 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE FOB	TON	500	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$46.00	\$23,000.00	\$56.00	\$28,000.00	
2	2360.501 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE PAVEMENT LAYING	TON	80	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$110.00	\$8,800.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	
Totals for Project 2015 FOB					\$53,000.00		\$34,700.00		\$31,800.00		\$36,000.00	
% of Estimate for Project 2015 FOB							-34.53%		-40.00%		-32.08%	
Project SAP 042-605-034 - Bituminous overlay from S. line to US 14 (CSAH 5)												
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Duininck, Inc.		Central Specialties INC		McLaughlin & Schulz, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	0.42	\$10,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$29,605.00	\$12,434.10	\$20,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,620.00	
2	2051.501 MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	0.58	\$10,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$29,605.00	\$17,170.90	\$20,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,380.00	
3	2051.501 MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	0.42	\$1,000.00	\$420.00	\$1.00	\$0.42	\$1.00	\$0.42	\$1.00	\$0.42	
4	2051.501 MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	0.58	\$1,000.00	\$580.00	\$1.00	\$0.58	\$1.00	\$0.58	\$1.00	\$0.58	
5	2221.501 SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	1860	\$16.00	\$29,760.00	\$12.46	\$23,175.60	\$13.00	\$24,180.00	\$12.75	\$23,715.00	
6	2232.501 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	TON	275	\$16.00	\$4,400.00	\$12.46	\$3,426.50	\$13.00	\$3,575.00	\$12.75	\$3,506.25	
7	2360.501 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3.B)(0%RAP)	SQ YD	6000	\$2.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.38	\$8,280.00	\$3.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.60	\$9,600.00	
8	2360.501 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3.B)(0%RAP)	TON	2320	\$60.00	\$139,200.00	\$48.46	\$112,427.20	\$50.22	\$116,510.40	\$55.25	\$128,180.00	
9	2360.501 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3.B)(0%RAP)	TON	1900	\$60.00	\$114,000.00	\$48.46	\$92,074.00	\$50.22	\$95,418.00	\$55.25	\$104,975.00	

Project: SAP 042-605-034 - Bituminous overlay from S. line to US 14 (CSAH 5)												
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate Unit Price	Total Price	Duininck, Inc. Unit Price	Total Price	Central Specialties INC Unit Price	Total Price	McLaughlin & Schulz, Inc. Unit Price	Total Price	
10	2504.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$265.41	\$530.82	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
11	2506.522	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	EACH	11	\$600.00	\$6,600.00	\$530.82	\$5,839.02	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$450.00	\$4,950.00
12	2531.602	PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP	EACH	4	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00
13	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ. FT.	40	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00
14	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	0.42	\$5,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$840.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,680.00
15	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	0.58	\$5,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,160.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,320.00
16	2582.502	6" SOLID LINE WHITE-PAINT	LIN FT	17895	\$0.07	\$1,252.65	\$0.08	\$1,431.60	\$0.08	\$1,431.60	\$0.09	\$1,610.55
17	2582.502	6" SOLID LINE WHITE-PAINT	LIN FT	3000	\$0.07	\$210.00	\$0.08	\$240.00	\$0.08	\$240.00	\$0.09	\$270.00
18	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-PAINT	LIN FT	11530	\$0.07	\$807.10	\$0.06	\$691.80	\$0.06	\$691.80	\$0.06	\$691.80
19	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-PAINT	LIN FT	7000	\$0.07	\$490.00	\$0.06	\$420.00	\$0.06	\$420.00	\$0.06	\$420.00
Totals for Project SAP 042-605-034					\$340,819.75		\$295,642.54		\$300,267.80		\$312,919.60	
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-605-034							-13.26%		-11.90%		-8.19%	
Project: SAP 042-607-029 - Bituminous Overlay between U14 and US 23												
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate Unit Price	Total Price	Duininck, Inc. Unit Price	Total Price	Central Specialties INC Unit Price	Total Price	McLaughlin & Schulz, Inc. Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,605.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	
2	2051.501	MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
3	2221.501	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	10750	\$16.00	\$172,000.00	\$12.42	\$133,515.00	\$10.00	\$107,500.00	\$13.00	\$139,750.00
4	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	SQ YD	740	\$22.00	\$16,280.00	\$1.81	\$1,339.40	\$4.00	\$2,960.00	\$4.00	\$2,960.00
5	2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,B)	TON	12600	\$58.00	\$730,800.00	\$47.39	\$597,114.00	\$54.22	\$683,172.00	\$56.00	\$705,600.00
6	2360.505	TYPE SP 4.75 BIT. MIX FOR TIGHT BLADE LEV	TON	1600	\$56.00	\$89,600.00	\$66.80	\$106,880.00	\$58.22	\$93,152.00	\$70.00	\$112,000.00
7	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	
Totals for Project SAP 042-607-029					\$1,024,680.00		\$874,954.40		\$939,785.00		\$981,311.00	
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-607-029							-14.61%		-8.29%		-4.23%	
Project: SAP 042-613-024 - Bituminous Overlay between CSAH 16 and CSAH 2												
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate Unit Price	Total Price	Duininck, Inc. Unit Price	Total Price	Central Specialties INC Unit Price	Total Price	McLaughlin & Schulz, Inc. Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,605.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	
2	2051.501	MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
3	2221.501	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	1400	\$16.00	\$22,400.00	\$16.51	\$23,114.00	\$16.00	\$22,400.00	\$12.60	\$17,640.00
4	2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,B)	TON	3125	\$58.00	\$181,250.00	\$47.46	\$148,312.50	\$54.22	\$169,437.50	\$53.30	\$166,562.50
5	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	
6	2582.502	6" SOLID LINE WHITE-PAINT	LIN FT	20875	\$0.07	\$1,461.25	\$0.08	\$1,670.00	\$0.08	\$1,670.00	\$0.09	\$1,878.75
7	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-PAINT	LIN FT	10185	\$0.07	\$712.95	\$0.06	\$611.10	\$0.06	\$611.10	\$0.06	\$611.10
Totals for Project SAP 042-613-024					\$221,824.20		\$205,813.60		\$216,119.60		\$194,293.35	
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-613-024							-7.22%		-2.57%		-12.41%	
Totals for Contract 20151					\$1,831,231.95		\$1,611,414.30		\$1,682,759.06		\$1,711,965.95	
% of Estimate for Contract 20151							-12.00%		-8.11%		-6.51%	